2023 - 2024 Boatwright Library Hours

FALL SEMESTER
REGULAR HOURS Sunday 10:00am — 1:00am
August 28 — December 9 Monday — Thursday 7:00am - 1:00am
Friday 7:00am - 10:00pm
Saturday 10:00am — 10:00pm
THANKSGIVING BREAK Tuesday (11/21) 7:00am — 10:00pm
November 21 - 25 Wednesday — Saturday CLOSED
December 10 — December 18 Sunday - Saturday 24 hours
December 19 Tuesday Library closes @ 1:00am

WINTER BREAK / INTERSESSION
INTERSESSION

December 20 — December 21 Wednesday - Thursday 8:00am - 5:00pm
WINTER BREAK CLOSED
December 22 - January 1
INTERSESSION Monday - Friday 8:00am - 5:00pm
January 2 - January 14 Saturday — Sunday CLOSED
Martin Luther King Jr. Day Monday, January 15 CLOSED
SPRING SEMESTER
REGULAR HOURS Sunday 10:00am — 1:00am
January 16 — April 27 Monday — Thursday 7:00am - 1:00am
Friday 7:00am — 10:00pm
Saturday 10:00am — 10:00pm
SPRING BREAK Friday (3/8) 7:00am - 5:00pm
March 8 — March 16 Saturday - Sunday CLOSED
Monday - Friday 8:00am - 5:00pm
Exam Schedule
April 28 — May 3 Sunday - Friday 24 hours
May 4 Saturday Library closes @ 1:00am

WHEN SECURITY STAFF ARE ON DUTY, ALL USERS MUST SHOW A VALID
URID WHEN ENTERING OR REENTERING THIS BUILDING.

As of May 12, 2023



